Calcio a 5 Serie C2 2022/2023 (Piemonte) - Girone B

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
Academy Rosta C5

Academy Torino Futsal
Albese Calcio

Europa Bevingros Eleven
Futsal Busca

Gear Fucsia Nizza

Lenci Poirino Onlus
Onnisport Club
Polisportiva Bardonecchia
San Remo 72

Santa Rita Futsal

Sporting Orbassano

risultati della 8° giornata
28/11/2022

28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022

28/11/2022

www.academyrostacalcioab.it
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Academy Torino Futsal

Europa Bevingros Eleven

Gear Fucsia Nizza

Lenci Poirino Onlus

Academy Rosta C5

Onnisport Club

GF

Polisportiva Bardonecchia

Santa Rita Futsal

San Remo 72

Sporting Orbassano

Futsal Busca

Albese Calcio
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